power,” which includes the power to vote or to direct the voting of such security, or “investment power,” which includes
the power to dispose of or to direct the disposition of such security.  In computing the number of shares beneficially
owned by a person and the percentage ownership of that person, shares of common stock subject to options held by
that person that are currently exercisable or exercisable within 60 days of December 18, 2007 are deemed
outstanding.  Such shares, however, are not deemed outstanding for the purpose of computing the percentage of
ownership of any other person.

The percentage of beneficial ownership is based on 25,886,448 shares of common stock outstanding on December 18,
2007.  Unless otherwise indicated and subject to community property laws where applicable, the selling stockholders
named in the following table have, to our knowledge, sole voting and investment power with respect to the shares
beneficially owned by them.

Beneficial Ownership
Prior to Offering

Beneficial Ownership
After Offering

Name of
Selling Stockholder

Number of
Shares of
Common
Stock Percentage

Maximum
Number of Shares
Offered in this
Offering(1)

Number of
Shares of
Common
Stock(2) Percentage(2)

Back to School Acquisition
L.L.C. (3) 20,446,140 78.8% 18,165,500 (9) 2,280,640 8.8%
Hart Capital LLC (4) 2,271,276 8.8% 2,271,276 (10) - -
Steven Hart Estate Reduction
Trust FBO Nicholas
DeQuinzio Hart, Marilyn D.
Hart L. C. trustee (5) 2,341 * 2,341 - -
Steven Hart Estate Reduction
Trust FBO Jordan Campbell
Hart, Marilyn D. Hart trustee
(5) 2,341 * 2,341 - -

Edgar Filing: LINCOLN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES CORP - Form S-3/A

10

Steven Hart Estate Reduction
Trust FBO Christopher Weber
Hart, Marilyn D. Hart trustee
(5) 2,341 * 2,341 - -
Steven Hart Estate Reduction
Trust FBO Sarah Elizabeth
Hart, Marilyn D. Hart trustee
(5) 2,341 * 2,341 - -
Management Stockholders
(6):
David F. Carney (7) 544,609 2.1% 100,000 444,609 1.7%
Scott M. Shaw (8) 391,904 1.5% 20,000 371,904 1.4%

* Denotes less than 1%.

(1)Represents the total number of shares of our common stock that the respective selling stockholders may offer under
this prospectus.

(2)We do not know when or in what amounts the selling stockholders may offer for sale the shares covered by this
prospectus, if at all.  The selling stockholders may sell the shares covered by this prospectus from time to time and
may also decide not to sell all, or any, of the shares covered by this prospectus.  Because the selling stockholders
may offer all, some or none of the shares covered by this prospectus, we cannot estimate the number of shares of